Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

Inter codePayment Ref No.

05/08/2025Payment Posting Date

1500043890Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

05/08/2025Payment Date

134,639.46Amount

* ONE LAKH THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY NINE RUPEES FORTY SIX PAISE 
ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

213 Invoice Payment 1900282902 GTKA/253912
84

178,651.4 INR 157 178,494.4

214 Credit Memo 5400017666 PMDDN-4203
0 -142 INR 0 -142